PLANNING
GUIDE
Web: http://www.dacor.com
Corporate Phone: 800-793-0093
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
See installation instructions for additional details.
9” High Hoods
EHD & MHD Hoods
L65338 rev C
upper cabinet dimensions
(Upper Cabinets 13” (330mm) Maximum Depth)11 7/8"
(302mm)
9"
(229mm)
"B"
overall dimensions
Model No. “A” Cutout Width “B” Overall Depth “C” Conduit Location
Dedicated Circuit
Required
Total
Connected Load
Approximate
Shipping
Weight
EHD3009 30” (762mm)
24” (610mm)
9” (229mm)
120VAC, 60Hz, 15A
(Breaker) 1.4kW (12A)
67 lbs.
EHD3609 36” (915mm) 8” (203mm) 68 lbs.
EHD4209 42” (1067mm) 17” (432mm) 85 lbs.
EHD4809 48” (1219mm) 14 7/16” (367mm) 92 lbs.
EHDR3009 30” (762mm) 9” (229mm) 59 lbs.
EHDR3609 36” (915mm) 8” (203mm) 64 lbs.
EHDR4209 42” (1067mm) 17” (432mm) 86 lbs.
EHDR4809 48” (1219mm) 14 7/16” (367mm) 80 lbs.
MHD3009 30” (762mm)
22 1/2” (571mm)
9” (229mm) 49 lbs.
MHD3609 36” (915mm) 8” (203mm) 58 lbs.